/\/EH F/T/m Series Pas?‘ér

This poster was designed to promote films
sponsored by National Endowment for the
Humanities. In the summer of 2017, NEH
featured and made many documentaries
available to the public free of charge.

Summer Film Series

on the Library of Congress West Lawn
Sponsored by National Endowment for the Humanities

8:00 pm Friday, June 2: The Abolishonists

8:30 pm Saturday, June 3: Slavery by Another Name
8:00 pm Friday, June 9: Freedom Riders

8:30 pm Saturday, June 11: The Roosevells: An Intimate History
8:00 pm Friday, June 16: The Buddha

8:30 pm Saturday, June 17: No Job for a Woman

8:00 pm Friday, June 23: Superheroes: A Never-Ending Battle
8:30 pm Saturday, June 24: Latino Americans

8:00 pm Friday, June 30: Rising Voices/Hdthaninpi

8:30 pm Saturday, July 1: 1913: Seeds of Conflict

8:00 pm Friday, July 7: Walt Disney

8:30 pm Saturday, July 8: August Wilson: The Ground on Which | Stand

8:00 pm Friday, July 14: Tribal Justice
8:30 pm Saturday, July 15: Dorothea Lange: Grab a Hunk of Lightning

8:00 pm Friday, July 21: Bridging the Divide
8:30 pm Saturday, July 22: The Rape of Europa
8:00 pm Friday, July 21: Colliding Dreams

Join the NEH for great films

all summer!
Learn more at neh.gov

All fiims funded by
NEH and its affiliates
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